



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42985 of 2025

Zaid

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Rajeev Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list on 20.4.2026.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

April 7, 2026
HR