



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 42985 of 2025

Zaid

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Rajeev Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 72

HON'BLE RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA, J.

1. As prayed, put up the matter on 5.5.2026 at 2:00 P.M.

(Rajiv Lochan Shukla,J.)

May 4, 2026
Sushma